PV weidinger

Replacement gas springs for 00 21 37 (2x)

Item no.

Model

Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length

Width

Height

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

VDE

ESD compliant

WL80540
00 2199 V33
KNIPEX

00 2199 V33

KNIPEX-Werk

Oberkamper Strasse 13
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.knipex.de

310 mm
60 mm
30 mm
310 mm
60 mm
30 mm
1 piece
1 piece
no

no
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